Name:

Date:

Othello

2

10

12

T4

15

17

18

Across

2. Who is Cassio seeing?
4. Who is Hector in love
with?

7. What is Othello’s tragic
flaw?

10. The name of
Desdemona s father

12. The thing desdemona

20

16. Name of lago’s wife

17. The villiain

18. lago hates Othello
because he did not appoint
him ...

19. What does the
handkerchief have on it?
20. Desdemonas friend and
servant

looses and convinces Othello Down

she is cheating

15. Brabantio accuses
Othello of enchanting his ...

1. Who stabs Montano at
the end of the play?

3. The moor

5. What does Cassio call
lago?

6. Where is Cassio from?

8. Author of Othello

9. The thing lago accuses
Desdemona of having

11. The governor of Cyprus

13. Who is planning
revenge against Othello?

14. What is rumored to be
inside of the handkerchief?
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